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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2015-03-27 - 9:36 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:04.37 42.73 46.99 47.86 46.79
2. Piesiewicz Matylda 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:09.73 42.68 48.12 49.60 49.33
3. Ciesielska Natalia 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:13.60 43.27 49.56 51.33 49.44
4. Motyl Sara 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.64 46.38 51.34 51.36 47.56
5. Urbaniak Dominika 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.88 44.96 50.41 51.59 49.92
6. Głowacka Aleksandra 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 3:23.68 45.37 51.42 53.58 53.31
7. Pietrzak Aleksandra 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:25.07 45.74 51.76 53.28 54.29
8. Kowalewska Emilia 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:28.79 46.15 52.49 55.14 55.01
9. Wirtek Karolina 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 3:41.78 58.12 56.68

10. Sawan Nadia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:48.76 53.10 58.00 59.93 57.73

13 lat

1. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 2:59.35 41.12 45.76 46.97 45.50
2. Rudzińska Wiktoria 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:00.98 43.53 46.92 45.67 44.86
3. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 3:01.91 40.40 46.73 47.44 47.34
4. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:12.88 45.97 50.35
5. Turek Joanna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 3:21.05 46.52 51.76 52.45 50.32
6. Dąbkowska Julia 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:33.36 47.63 54.33 56.56 54.84
7. Ufnalska Julia 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:34.49 49.08 54.91 56.38 54.12
8. Czapnik Wiktoria 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:40.98 50.18 56.78 58.15 55.87

Open

1. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 2:59.35 41.12 45.76 46.97 45.50
2. Rudzińska Wiktoria 02 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:00.98 43.53 46.92 45.67 44.86
3. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 3:01.91 40.40 46.73 47.44 47.34
4. Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:04.37 42.73 46.99 47.86 46.79
5. Piesiewicz Matylda 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:09.73 42.68 48.12 49.60 49.33
6. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:12.88 45.97 50.35
7. Ciesielska Natalia 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 3:13.60 43.27 49.56 51.33 49.44
8. Motyl Sara 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.64 46.38 51.34 51.36 47.56
9. Urbaniak Dominika 03 UKS 190 Łódź 3:16.88 44.96 50.41 51.59 49.92

10. Turek Joanna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 3:21.05 46.52 51.76 52.45 50.32
11. Głowacka Aleksandra 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 3:23.68 45.37 51.42 53.58 53.31
12. Pietrzak Aleksandra 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:25.07 45.74 51.76 53.28 54.29
13. Kowalewska Emilia 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 3:28.79 46.15 52.49 55.14 55.01
14. Dąbkowska Julia 02 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:33.36 47.63 54.33 56.56 54.84
15. Ufnalska Julia 02 UKS 5 Kons. Łódzki 3:34.49 49.08 54.91 56.38 54.12
16. Czapnik Wiktoria 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:40.98 50.18 56.78 58.15 55.87
17. Wirtek Karolina 03 UKS Delfin Piotrków Tryb. 3:41.78 58.12 56.68
18. Sawan Nadia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:48.76 53.10 58.00 59.93 57.73


